2025 Region 9 Championships
Will Rogers Memorial Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107

Class Sizes

Nbr Description

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
016.1

05/25/2025 11:48 am

Arabian Pleasure Driving Open CH

Showmanship AATH CH (Pattern)

ABS Arabian Yearling Colts/Geldings Breeding & In-Hand $$$
ABS Arabian Yearling Filly Breeding $$$

HA/AA Mare Breeding 2 & Over CH

HA/AA Gelding In-Hand 2 & Over CH

Arabian 2 Year Old Filly Breeding CH

Arabian 2 Year Old Colt Breeding CH

Arabian 2 Year Old Gelding In-Hand CH

HA/AA Western Pleasure W/T 10 & Under CH
Arabian Hunter Pleasure AATR Select CH

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JOTR 18 & Under CH
Arabian Western Pleasure AATR Select CH
Arabian Country Pleasure JTR Select CH

HA/AA Country English Pleasure Open CH
HA/AA Western Pleasure AATR Select CH
HA/AA Ranch Rail Pleasure Walk/Trot 10 & Under
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1230 Wild Hearts CA

916 Remi Martin

924 Rockin My Stilletos

984 KMA Sky Meto TheMoon+-++//
993 M Getting Er Dun++++//

1051 Khash N Kharry

1083 Miss Elisande
1089 Zip A Rita
1093 Padrons Flash N Fame

905 Crusaders Karbon MM
1185 Gershon SBA
1186 Shahor SBA

1092 Smokin Hot Lady

944 Oh Whata Sight DU
951 Perseus SBA

1082 Sierras Gold Rush V
1188 Farajjah SBA

1055 11 Tabarro J
1080 Khindred Spirit AA

Class Description
Shown By

001 Arabian Pleasure Driving Open CH

Gordon Potts

002 Showmanship AATH CH (Pattern)

Gabrielle Sitomer
Ariana Ogden
Skylar Young
Delaney Haight
Sarah Watson

Amy Nutt
Robin Colvin
Annalise W Himmel

Owner

Lauren Lefton

Gabrielle Sitomer
Ariana or Arlene Ogden
Skylar Young

Mignon or Greg Stetman

Sarah Watson or Christi
Mattson

Amy Nutt

Robin Colvin

Annalise W & Deborah Ann
Himmel

003 ABS Arabian Yearling Colts/Geldings Breeding & In-Hand $$$

Granger Durdin
Troy Smith
Troy Smith

004 ABS Arabian Yearling Filly Breeding $$$

No Entries
005 HA/AA Mare Breeding 2 & Over CH
Elizabeth Teigen

006 HA/AA Gelding In-Hand 2 & Over CH
Katie Steiner
Troy Smith

007 Arabian 2 Year OId Filly Breeding CH
Alan F Sheain Jr
Troy Smith

008 Arabian 2 Year Old Colt Breeding CH

Sharri Hammons
Dorothy Glesmann

009 Arabian 2 Year Old Gelding In-Hand CH

No Entries

Granger Durdin
Stella Bella Arabians LL.C
Stella Bella Arabians LLC

Elizabeth Teigen

Katie Steiner
Stella Bella Arabians LLC

Alan F Sheain Jr
Stella Bella Arabians LLC

Eric & Sharri Hammons
Dorothy Glesmann

05/25/2025 8:28 pm
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2025 Region 9 Championships

Patty Liarakos - Secretary

Will Rogers Memorial Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107

(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Place Nbr

932
976
1214

937
1090
1153

1218

957
963
978
1242

910
913

972
973
980
982
1180
1221
1235

904
953
1086

1095
1193
1196
1229
1233

1240

Horse

Magic onthe Katwalk+
WS Marilyn Monwhoa
Caliente Virtuoso

AF Mclaren
Diesels Halo TR
Maximiliano HVP

LT Freedom

SHF Daddys Girl
WS Couture

Controlled Chaos
Eros Lucky Seven

DR Psterlyng+//
SW Adorable Me

Tamar Mystere
Tamar Mandolin Rain
El Greco L

Versyify

Valiant Mac

WGA Rokhan

Truli A Prince

HRA Tsurreal
WP Steely Dan
Rightful Heir CA

Honey Badger BF
Nirvana Nevermind
Tshampagne Starstruck
After Dinner Mint
Miss Central Park

SD Bells N Whistles

Class Description
Shown By Owner

010 HA/AA Western Pleasure W/T 10 & Under CH

Elizabeth Boenig Elizabeth Boenig
Lennon Farnsworth Erin or Theodore Farnsworth
William Peterson Robin L. Porter

011 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AATR Select CH

Madeleine Davis Melissa Barter-Bradley

Elizabeth Teigen Elizabeth Teigen

Erin Strong Erin Strong or Dominic Durgin
Rodriguez

Melissa Feather Melissa Feather

012 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JOTR 18 & Under CH

Maria Letellier Theresa or Maria Letellier
Cheyenne Rose Gillespie Cheyenne Rose Gillespie
Serena Howley Serena Howley

Hayden Blasingame Cindy Eberly

013 Arabian Western Pleasure AATR Select CH

Sherry New Sherry New

Skye E C Williams Elizabeth C, or Skye EC or
Mark A Williams

Deborah Gilmore Deborah Gilmore

Jaime Stelzer Jaime Stelzer

April Wolski April Wolski

Meredith Eddy Meredith Eddy

Connie L Fritzler Gordon or Connie Fritzler

Ellen Winkler Orthwein Ellen Winkler Orthwein

Joshua Schildroth Karen Vananrooy & Jeffrey
Heinzl

014 Arabian Country Pleasure JTR Select CH

Katie Halpain Lisa I Halpain

Cheyenne Rose Gillespie Jim or Jody L. Murray

Aubrey Prater Aubrey Prater and Teri Norrell
Cansler

015 HA/AA Country English Pleasure Open CH

Joel Gangi Ellis Arabians LLC

Jason Krohn Lori & Chelsea Cantero

Jason Krohn Jennifer Schaffel Junker

Crizta Goslin Stan & Barbara Cook

Crizta Goslin Robin Thieme-Sklar and
Lauren Lefton

Gordon Potts Cindy Eberly
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

988 Jeffersons Reserve
1087 SF Magnum Pearls
1181 Khaj Aria
1211 CA Lullaby

919 TIrish Princess

922 Redneck Girl

923 Hollywood Snapchat
932 Magic onthe Katwalk+
971 JSN Rein Man

Class Description

Shown By

016 HA/AA Western Pleasure AATR Select CH

Cristy Stack

Teri Norrell-Cansler
Connie L Fritzler
Candy Conway Mikulik

Owner

Greg & Cristy Stack

Teri Norrell-Cansler
Gordon or Connie Fritzler
Candy Conway Mikulik

016.1 HA/AA Ranch Rail Pleasure Walk/Trot 10 & Under

Sidney Alexandra Pollard
Emilia Sobral

Claire LaPar

Elizabeth Boenig
William Peterson

Lauren Bailey Pollard

Laurie Long or Lynn Almond
Kelly LaPar

Elizabeth Boenig

Carol Roberts

05/25/2025 8:28 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 3 of 3

www.gaitkeeper.com



